GG750 AWNING
INSTALLATION SERVICE and REPAIR
MANUAL REV 05262022
RV AWNING PRODUCTS
1361 CALLE AVANZADO, SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673 (800) 382-8442 FAX (949)276-5500
Upon receiving your shipment, it is your responsibility to check the
contents. If any product is damaged upon receipt, it is your responsibility

8 Fabric Guide 7523011-08 N/A
9 Fabric Guide B 7523012-09 N/A
10 Shoulder Angle Guide 7523013-10 N/A
11 Foam Washer 7523014-11 N/A
12 Manual Crank Gearbox (Manual
Verison Only)
7523015-12 N/A
13 Washer Plastic Side Plate 7523016-13 N/A
14 Bushing Insert Cover 7523017-14 N/A
15 Screw for Gear Box 7523018-15 N/A
16 Fabric Screw Anchor 7523019-16 N/A
17 Fabric Screw 7523020-17 N/A
18 Poly Rope Roller Tube 7523021-18 N/A
19 Fabric Poly Rope 7523022-19 N/A
20 Wire Electrical for Arm N/A 7523023-20
21 Main Housing 7523107-W21 7523107-B21
22 Lead Rail 7523108-W22 7523108-B22
23 End Cap Left 7523109-W23 7523109-B23
24 End Cap Right 7523110-W24 7523110-B24
25 Lead Rail End Cap Left 7523111-W25 7523111-B25
26 Lead Rail End Cap Right 7523112-W26 7523112-B26
27 Roller Tube Support Bracket 7523113-W27 7523113-B27
28 Shoulder Assembly Left 7523114-W28 7523114-B28
29 Shoulder Assembly Right 7523115-W29 7523115-B29
30 Arm Left 3’3” 7523116-W30 7523116-B30
31 Arm Right 3’3” 7523117-W31 7523117-B31
Item Description Part Number
(White)
Part Number
(Black)
30 Arm Left 6’7” 7523118-W30 7523118-B30
31 Arm Right 6’7” 7523119-W31 7523119-B31
30 Arm Left 8’ 7523120-W30 7523120-B30
31 Arm Right 8’ 7523121-W31 7523121-B31
32 Lead Rail Connector Left 7523122-W32 7523122-B32
33 Lead Rail Connector Right 7523123-W33 7523123-B33
34 Manual Crank Handle (Manual
Version Only)
7523124-W34 7523124-B34